12"
AP=125

ok

3PB=1704
BPB=1705

0

BPB=1901
BPB=1902

20"

BPA=2028
BPA=2029
3PB=2030
BPB=2044
BPC=2009
BPC=2008
BPC=2048
8PC=2049
BPC=2047

227

BTB=2320
3CB=2%22

30B=2349

BC3=2363
BCB=2353
BCB=2%64
BCB~2365

gz-ll

8CC=2341
STD=2345

BCC=2315
3CC=2342
BCC=2343
BCC=2344
BCC=2345
BCC=2346

June 21, 1971

FORLIER

RELIARKS SUGG., LIST
GooDp STYOCK S 164,95
AugusT 179.95
JUNE 189,95
189,95
SPECIAL 199.95
199.95
219,95
229,95
Low 229095
New
New 199095
New = JuNE 229.95
New = JuNe 259,95
OoHo SPECIAL OPEN
CONSOLES
274,95
289,95
Low 319.95
i.ODERN LOWBOY 319,95
CoroniatL (speciraLr) 349,95
COLONT AL 349,95
(Low) Fa. Prov, 359.95
CONSQOLZS
gooenn 2?4088
TAND
TOTAL : §§%f§5
OoH. SpeCIAL OPEN
CONSOLE 319.95
Lowsoy 329,95
CoLomIAL 349.95
FRos PROV. 359,95
SPANISH 359,95

COULD BE

SOLD AT

$ 139.95

149.95
159.95

159.95
164.95

164,95
169.95
179095
189.95

169.95
189,95
199095
189,95

219095
229,95
264,95
259.95

299,95
309.95

iR

259095
269,95
284,95
209.95
219,95
319.95

<3

DEALER
CcosT

218,90

179.90

172,90
194.90
205,90
219.90
226,90
226,90



MODEL

12"
AP=125
A

BPB=1705

10n
BPB=1801
3P38=1902

20"
BPA=2628

B
BPB3=2030
3PB=2044
Bi#C=2009
3PC=2008
B1PC=2043
3PC=2042
OPC=2047

237

gic 13/3
3T8=2320
3C3=2322

3CB=2346

308—2363
BCB=2353
3CB=2364
BCB=2365
B33

BQB%;S?

3CC=2315
Bbum/)4?
BCC=2%4%
BCC=2344
Jrk”*7¢)

fa "?Yf

tscklssf

1

REMARKS

Gooo STocek

AugusT
JUNE

OPECIAL

Low
Negw
MNew

NEYW = JUNE
NEY = JUNE
Qoile SPECIAL

CONSOLES

Low

LiopErRN Lownoy.
CoronsaL (SPecuac)

CoLONG AL

(Low) FRro |

CUNSOLES
e

LIODERN
OTAND
lL:

OeHe SPECHAL
-CONSOLE

Lowsoy
CoLOND AL

Fre Prov,

O e p
OPANE SH

NEW AeDo
BLACK/WHITE T.V,

S

FORILER

SUGG. LIST

¢ 164,95

179.95

. 189095

189,95
192,95

199095
219,95
229 92

199095
229,95
259,95
Open

2yg.95
274,95
289,95
319,95

23588
2/?0,

Oren

319.95
329,95
349,95
359,95
359,95

;?ﬁ.Qf

COULD BE
SOLD AT

139095

149.95
159,95

159.95
164,95

164.95
169,95
179,95
189.95

169,95
189.95
199.95
189,95

204,95

259095
269,95
284,95
309.95
)1? 05

Qs7 gr

JEALER
COST

149556 1119
1 275: ) 50/1'?0

123,50
126,50
132,50 _
137,50

130,50

125450
137.50
144 .50
132.90

/6%?0
164,90
169,90
19290
186,90
gg;ﬁy)mﬁn
2¥159019%
218,90
63.90

e /74

’ 3090 77!

/88 o
172,90
194,90
205,90
215,90
99“ -'7-

f&Q,?‘




LIODEL

12"

AP=125

: b

BPB-1704
3P3«1705

19

BPB=1901
BPB=1902

o

BPA=2028
BPA=2029
BPB=2030
BPB=2044
BPC=2009
BPC=2008
BPC=2048
BPC=2049
BPC=2047

230

¢ 23/2
§¥5“2320
BCB=2322

3CB=23%49

BCB=2363%
BC3=2353
3CB=2%64
BCB=2%65
BcC-23i3

23%

3CC=2341
STD=2345

Pc813!7
BCC=2315
BCC=2342
BCC=2%47%
BCC=2344
BCC=23%345
BCC=2346
KeC 1381

1

RELIARKS

GooDp Steck

AUGUST
JUNE

SPECHAL

Low
NEW
NEVS

NEY = JuNe
NE.‘-’J e JUN A
OoHe SPECHAL

CONSCL-S

Low

.

NEW A.D.

BLACKANITE ToV.,

SUGG .

S

FORKER

LIST

“
W

loDERN LowBOY
Coronsar (Speciar)

CoLoON AL

(Low) FrR. PROV.

CONSC

-

Lu

K
i

[lODERN
STAND

JTAL S

Qolle SPECHAL

CoNsOLE
Lovwsoy
CoLOoNp AL
FR. PROV,
SPANI SH

164.95

179.95
189.95

995
9.95

13
19

199.95
219.95
229095
229,95

199.95
229,95
259,95
OpeN

Y997
274,95
289,95
319.95
319.95
349,95
349,95
359,95
289.97

_..2.1-,-

284,95
15.00

o

Open

319,95
329,95
349,95
359,95
359095
L¥9.9 ¢

COULD BE

SOLD AT

v 139.95

149,95
159,95

164,95

169095
179.95
189,95

169,95
189095
199.95
189,95

219.95
219.95
229,95
264095
259095

299,95

309,95
2,997

45

259495
269.95
284695
209095
319.95
319.95
1I5.9¢

N/CH
99.90

111.50
115,50

HE=50/109
148550 /19.7

119,50
122,50
128,50
133,50
126,50
122,50
133,50
141,50
128,90

/Y7.90
159.90
164.90
185,90
180,90
199599 /99.-
286596 /99.-

211,90
/C‘[%o

194559 1745
.9, 0 79
258 779 §

/,Y\)/t(ﬂ ’I’

169,90

189.90

199,60

213,90

220,90

220,90

/80.90



